Server Chassis
Features
HPC-7140
Specifications
Form Factor Support MicroATX/ATX
Expansion Slots 1 (Full Height / Half Length)
Drive Bay
Slim ODD Bay 1 (ODD should be purchased separately)

HPC-7140
Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
HPC-7140-00A1E HPC-7140 1U 4 bays server chassis
(w/o single power supply)
Packing List
Items Quantity
Hot-Swap 3.5" HDD tray with SATA cable (Pre-install) 4
Accessory Box 1
Power Supply Options
Part Number 80 Plus Grade Wattage Type Input
PS8-350FATX-GB Gold 350W Single AC 100 ~ 240V
(full range)
PS8-500FATX-GB Gold 500W Single AC 100 ~ 240V
(full range)
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
19Z0001156T000 1U IO Shield for ASMB-585/785
1960088060T001 1U IO Shield for ASMB-586/786
1960082347T000 1U IO Shield for ASMB-815
1960082348T000 1U IO Shield for ASMB-825
1703040150 Type Y of Peripheral B4P Power Connector
96CB-SATAPOWER-6P2 SATA POWER ADAPTER 6PIN TO BIG 4 PIN(G) for
Slim ODD
AIMB-RF10F-01A1E 1U PCIe x16 to PCIe x16 Riser Card